
 2023-24
WRESTLING

2:46 PM

TEAM W L W L

LINE MOUNTAIN * 0 0 0 0

NEWPORT 0 0 0 0

JUNIATA 0 0 0 0

UPPER DAUPHIN 0 0 0 0

HALIFAX 0 0 0 0

SUSQUENITA 0 0 0 0

* 2023-24 TVAA CHAMPIONS

STANDINGS

LAST UPDATED NOVEMBER 27, 2024

LEAGUE OVERALL

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024

SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

TVL MATCHES IN BOLD

CAMP HILL @ NEWPORT NHS @ PECO DUALS

 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024

UPPER DAUPHIN @ COLUMBIA SHS @ PECO DUALS

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024

NEWPORT @ MIDD-WEST NEWPORT @ BIG SPRING

JUNIATA @ COLUMBIA MONTOUR VO-TECH HALIFAX @ UPPER DAUPHIN

 LINE MOUNTAIN @ NEWPORT

WILLIAMS VALLEY @ UPPER DAUPHIN LINE MOUNTAIN @ HALIFAX

NEWPORT @ JUNIATA

SUSQUENITA @ UPPER DAUPHIN

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024

JUNIATA @ JUNIATA DUALS

LINE MOUNTAIN @ LINE MOUNTAIN DUALS

Friday, December 20, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025

HALIFAX @ WILLIAMS VALLEY HALIFAX @ LINE MOUNTAIN DUALS

NEWPORT @ JUNIATA DUALS

SUSQUENITA @ JUNIATA DUALS

BERMUDIAN SPRINGS @ SUSQUENITA SUSQUENITA @ ANNVILLE-CLEONA DUALS

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Saturday, January 11, 2025

JUNIATA @ HALIFAX HALIFAX @ ANNVILLE-CLEONA DUALS

LINE MOUNTAIN @ UPPER DAUPHIN MIDDLETOWN @ NEWPORT



 2023-24
WRESTLING

Wrestler Team Time

`

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Saturday, January 18, 2025

NEWPORT @ BERMUDIAN SPRINGS JUNIATA @ JUNIATA DUALS

WEST YORK @ SUSQUENITA SUSQUENITA @ TULPEHOCKEN DUALS

 

 UPPER DAUPHIN @ JUNIATA

 

Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, January 29, 2024

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Monday, January 22, 2024

SUSQUENITA @ NORTHERN LEBANON HALIFAX @ NEWPORT

 SUSQUENITA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

CAMP HILL @ SUSQUENITA

SUSQUENITA @ PEQUEA VALLEY TRI-VALLEY @ HALIFAX

 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

FASTEST PINS


